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

(1) bedroom $49100-$64000

(2) bedrooms $52800-$71400

For a limited time only, offering 1st month free

Handicap/Wheelchair accessible
Applications may be picked up at 

501 Southport Lane, Kilmarnock, VA 22482
(804) 435-2997 or 435-3810

Real Estate
SETTLERS LANDING, Warsaw. 
Water access community, Totuskey 
Creek, close to Rappahannock River. 
Beautiful 4BR, 3900sf, 2-1/2BA, LR, 
DR, kitchen w/eating area, screened 
porch, all downstairs. Also finished 
upstairs w/full bath. Immaculate 2 
car garage + storage shed. Situated 
on 5ACs. Like new, only 4 years old. 
$479,000. Call Paul, 804-761-3207.. 
(Go to www.rrecord.com, click on 
classified, real estate and see galley 
of pictures..(Apr-8-tf)

TheHomeCraftersVa.com Your 
home town builder, custom built 
modular homes. 804-580-4046 
Class “A” 028959A..(Aug-7-tf) 

TOPPING: Price reduced! 2.5AC 
lot, 220ft. stocked pond frontage. 
Minutes to marina, golf, airport, 
restaurants, shopping. 4BR/perc. 
Protective covenants. $67,500. 
Walter Lawson, Mason Realty, 804-
832-9109..(Mar-25-6t) 

WATERFRONT COTTAGE: Wide 
wonderful views of Corrotoman 
River. 3BR, 2BA, waterside deck 
and pier, $415,000. Laura Pierce, 
ERA Bay and River, 804-694-9145..
(Feb-25-13t)

WEEMS: 3BR/1BA ranch on 1AC 
waterview of Carters Cove. Near 
new marina, nice home & lot. 
$131,900. Call 757-377-1265 or 
757-531-5005..(July-24-tf)

For Rent
1-BEDROOM PLUS den area, 
waterfront/view, Deltaville. Short or 
long-term. Small pet OK. All utilities, 
washer/dryer included. $750 and up 
based upon need. Lease/security 
deposit. 301-573-5113.  717-337-
3326. (Apr-1-4t)

1BR, 1BA HOME Near White Stone. 
Central Heat & AC, trash, lawn and 
town water included in rent. No 
pets. $575 rent  plus $575 deposit. 
804-435-0294..(Apr-8-2t-C)

2BR APARTMENT, 1BA: in Kilmar-
nock. Stove and refrigerator, LR 
w/fireplace, sunroom, DR. Credit 
check, security required, $695 rent 
negotiable for qualified applicant. 
804-435-6416..(Apr-15-tf) 

2BR COTTAGE near White Stone on 
Ocran Rd., deck, detached single 
car garage, $650/month, security 
and references required. Pets only 
w/approval. Call 804-435-6193 after 
6p.m..(Apr-15-3t)

2BR, 1BA DUPLEX: Private beach/
yard on Rappahannock. 1 mile 
from White Stone. View  sunsets/
bridge from bedroom and kitchen.  
Laundry, wireless. $825/month. 
roommates okay. Immediate.  804-
436-1037..(Apr-8-4t)

2BR, 1BA: Burgess area, available 
immediately, ground-level entry, 
waterview of Great Wicomico, 
eat-in kitchen, storage area. Call 
804-453-6921, 540-292-1048 for 
prepaid discount and appointment..
(Apr-8-2t-C)

3 ROOM IN-LAW SUITE: Separate 
entrance and bath, shared kitchen. 
$600/month including utilities. Call 
804-435-1963..(Nov-26-tf)

3/4 BR, TOWN of KILMARNOCK, 
$800 month. Close to shopping and 
churches. Security and references 
required. Call 804-435-1337 or 804-
436-2071..(Apr-15-tf)

3BR. 2BA on LARGE 2.99AC estate: 
Country view, 20 minutes from 
Kilmarnock, 1476sf brick home, 
CHAC, washer/dryer, w/w/ carpet, 
utility shed. $1000 month, security 
and references required. No pets, 
no smoking. 804-436-7076..(Nov-
19-tf)

4BR, 2BA BRICK HOME on 460AC 
Monaskon Farm: private, 15 min-
utes from Kilmarnock, CHAC, 
washer/dryer, dish washer, garage, 
workshop/equipment shed, horse 
barn and pasture. $850 month, 
security and references required. 
No smoking, pets considered. 804-
462-3157..(Apr-8-4t-C)

AVAILABLE NOW: 2000sf 3BR, 
1.5BA, DR, large FR w/bath, 
enclosed breezeway. Great location, 
White Stone, $875 month. Security, 
references required. No smoking or 
pets. 804-436-3630..(Feb-25-tf)

FOR RENT: Office space w/two 
private areas at busy marina, 600 
sq.ft., $450/mo. 804-832-0334. 
(Feb-11-tf)SS

HOME TO SHARE: Wicomico 
Church area. 2 rooms, full bath. 
Share kitchen, garage. Pool, tennis, 
$500/month, Security, references, 
credit check required. No smoking/
pets. 804-453-9069..(Mar-25-4t-C)

INDIAN CREEK: Large, bright great 
room and master bedroom, 1.5BA, 
L-shaped porch overlooking creek 
and 15th green. Pictures at www.
horsleyrealestate.com, owner/
agent. $895/month. Call 804-435-
0773..(Apr-15-3t)

IRVINGTON: Like new recently 
remodeled, freshly painted 3BR, 
2BA home near the Inn. $975/
month. Credit check/deposit. Al 
Ludwig, Bay Meadows Real Estate, 
804-436-6342..(Feb-4-tf)

JUST PAINTED, updated: 2/3 BR 
upstairs apartment in Lively. $500/
month rent. Absolutely  no smoking 
or pets. Not suitable for young chil-
dren. 804-435-2327. (Apr-15-4t)

KILMARNOCK, COMMERCIAL 
retail space available March 1, 
1500sf. includes office, 300sf stor-
age, front and rear doors, $1500/
month includes water/sewer. 804-
436-6777. (Dec-17-tf)

KILMARNOCK, MAIN ST: Office 
spaces, $300 month and up. Utili-
ties included, good parking. Owner/
agent, 804-436-5437. (Mar-12-tf)

LIVELY AREA: 3BR home, 1BA, 
jalousied porch, patio, located on 
farm, CHAC, $850/month, $850 
security. Call 804-462-6289 or 301-
292-3154..(Mar-11-8t)

LIVELY: CLOVER LANE, 2BR Duplex, 
quiet neighborhood, will accept 
section 8. No pets. Available imme-
diately. $650/month, includes water. 
Security required. Owner/broker. 
804-435-6238 or 804-436-5437..(X)

LOOKING for a ROOMMATE. $400/
month plus utilities. Call 804-436-
2718..(Apr-8-2t)

MOBILE HOME near Kilmarnock:
Large 2BR, 2BA, CHAC, washer/
dryer, $650/month, plus security. 
No pets or smoking.  Call 540-786-
3287..(Apr-1-tf)

For Rent
OFFICE SPACE For Rent: Spacious, 
first floor office space, prime location, 
14 Waverly Avenue, Kilmarnock. 5 
work areas, restroom, kitchenette, 
telephone system, town parking 
across street. $700/mo. plus utilities. 
For more information, call 804-435-
0851..(Mar-11-tf)

OFFICE SPACE, 2 rooms, in Burgess 
Office Center, fronts on Rt. 200, Jessie 
Dupont Memorial Hwy. Ample parking, 
water/sewer furnished, $425 month. 
804-453-4700..(Apr-1-4t)

PEACEFUL & PRIVATE 2BR/1BA 
home in waterfront community w/pool, 
boatramp, tennis. 1AC+ Garage. Call 
804-357-7593..(X)

PRIVATE BEACH, Windmill Point cot-
tage, 3BR, 2BA, renovated kitchen, 
detached garage. Pets okay. $950. Call 
Paul at OneSource, 804-438-9007, or 
paul@onesoucepropmgt.com.
(Mar-25-4t)

ROOMS in luxuriously furnished 
home, Kilmarnock, close to shops and 
restaurants, prime location. Private 
w/access to entire house. Cabled. 
$125/week, security required. Avail-
able immediately. 804-333-3636..
(Feb-11-tf)

TABBS CREEK: 3BR/2BA w/pier, 
boatlift to 4ft+-MLW. Detached 2-car 
garage, generator. $1000/month. 
Credit check & security deposit. Call 
Al Ludwig, Bay Meadows Real Estate, 
804-436-6342..(Nov-25-tf)

TWO ROOM APARTMENT in Topping. 
Washer/dryer, walk-in closet and pri-
vate back yard w/deck. No smoking or 
pets. $575/mo plus deposit and credit 
check. 804-758-2518..(Apr-1-tf)

WATERFRONT: 3BR/2BA, DR, FR, 
LR, eat-in-kitchen, glassed-in porch, 
laundry room w/washer/dryer. All 
utilities included except phone, $1750 
month. Pictures: www.
abilinis.com/House-For-Rent.htm 804-
450-0254. Available. (Feb-18-13t)

WHITE STONE: Two-story home, 
4 bdrm, 2-full baths, big eat-in 
kitchen, walk-up attic, C/A, deck. 
$850/mo. Owner/agent, 804-363-
0255..(Apr-8-3t)

Vacation Rentals
FISH TALES: Waterfront. Good dog-
gies welcome! Sleeps 6, pool, boat 
ramp. Crabs!! Cables. $875/week, 
$165/night, Visa/MC. Catherine 
Bennett, Owner/agent, Melrose 
Plantation. 800-711-4620.  www.
MelrosePlantation.com/cbtbrental.
htl. 804-435-0321..(Apr-1-13t)

HILTON HEAD: 1 bdr condo vaca-
tion rental. Ocean view unit in beach 
front building. Balcony, full kitchen, 
pull-out sofa & pool. Walk to Coligny 
Plaza. $750/week; nightly rates 
available. Visit vrbo.com/121800 
for photo/details. 904-223-1727..
(May-15-tf)

NORTH MYRTLE Beach ocean-
front condo: 3BR, 3BA, discounted 
negotiable weekly rates, sleeps 8. 
View at www.vrbo.com, search by 
VRBO #196993 or 804-580-6922..
(Mar-4-13t)

REEDVILLE, VA: Waterfront house, 
daily/wkly/wkend/monthly w/lighted 
dock & ramp. Great for family vaca-
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